Modulelink(Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 3rd floor Block 2, Tianlong Science Industry Park, Kengzhi Town, Longgang Area, Shenzhen, China.
Tel: 86-755-86101649          Fax: 86-755-86101640                                 Dec 10 / 2014
E-mail:sales@modulelink.net    Website: www.modulelink.net                               Rev.1.3
Page 1 of 11
100G CFP Optical Transceiver Module
CFP-100G-SR10

E-mail:sales@modulelink.net    Website: www.modulelink.net                               Rev.1.3
Page 11 of 11
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
CFP-100G-SR10 CFP 100G SR10, 100m on OM3 MMFand 150m on OM4 MMF;0 to +70°C
CFP-100G-CSR10 CFP 100G SR10, 300m on OM3 MMFand 400m on OM4 MMF;0 to +70°C
CFP-100G-SR10I CFP 100G SR10, 100m on OM3 MMFand 150m on OM4 MMF;-40 to +85°C
CFP-100G-CSR10I CFP 100G SR10, 300m on OM3 MMFand 400m on OM4 MMF;-40 to +85°C
1. 100G Ethernet
2. 100G OUT4
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must